
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199407180002
24061

07/18/1994
11:24:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, ETTA
JEAN

199407180002
24221

07/18/1994
11:33:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON,
CATHY
ELAINE

199407180002
24201

07/18/1994
11:33:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILLINGSWOR
TH, KIM R

199407180002
24281

07/18/1994
11:45:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNOW,
JERALD DEE

199407180002
24351

07/18/1994
11:52:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS,
TAMELA
DENISE

199407180002
24361

07/18/1994
11:52:06

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAITERS,
YOLANDA

199407180002
24401

07/18/1994
11:52:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAYLOR,
ALICE

199407180002
24411

07/18/1994
11:52:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROZIER,
KERRY
RANDALL

199407180002
24561

07/18/1994
12:07:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY,
DORIS A

199407180002
24681

07/18/1994
12:27:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENSON,
JULIE

199407180002
24671

07/18/1994
12:27:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOERNER,
DEBORAH S

199407180002
24691

07/18/1994
12:27:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
PATTY RAY

199407180002
24711

07/18/1994
12:27:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
RHONDA G

199407180002
24741

07/18/1994
12:27:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT,
ARTHUR
JAMES

199407180002
25321

07/18/1994
02:31:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRIDMORE,
REBA P

199407180002
25341

07/18/1994
02:31:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALES,
SYLVESTER

199407180002
25331

07/18/1994
02:31:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRIDMORE,
DENNIS

199407180002
25461

07/18/1994
02:44:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPORTS,
WILLIAM R

199407180002
25471

07/18/1994
02:44:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCLOUD,
CLARISSA



199407180002
25481

07/18/1994
02:44:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCLOUD,
TEDDY

199407180002
25521

07/18/1994
02:44:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TYUS,
RONNIE

199407180002
25531

07/18/1994
02:44:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPAIN,
DONALD J

199407180002
25501

07/18/1994
02:44:16

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRENTICE,
ANTHONY

199407180002
25491

07/18/1994
02:44:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
STEPHANIE
RENEE

199407180002
25551

07/18/1994
02:44:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN, LINDA
GAIL

199407180002
25591

07/18/1994
02:44:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLBERT,
KARLA
DENISE

199407180002
25581

07/18/1994
02:44:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMS, JAMES
H

199407180002
25561

07/18/1994
02:44:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUERRA,
MERCEDES S

199407180002
25601

07/18/1994
02:44:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
ROBERT LEE

199407180002
25571

07/18/1994
02:44:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
DORIS MARIE


