Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CA											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199407180002 24061	07/18/1994 11:24:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, ETTA JEAN						·
199407180002 24221	07/18/1994 11:33:05	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON, CATHY ELAINE						
199407180002 24201	07/18/1994 11:33:03	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KILLINGSWOR TH, KIM R						
199407180002 24281	07/18/1994 11:45:04	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNOW, JERALD DEE						
199407180002 24351	07/18/1994 11:52:05	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS, TAMELA DENISE						
199407180002 24361	07/18/1994 11:52:06	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAITERS, YOLANDA						
199407180002 24401	07/18/1994 11:52:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAYLOR, ALICE						
199407180002 24411	07/18/1994 11:52:11	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STROZIER, KERRY RANDALL						
199407180002 24561	07/18/1994 12:07:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY, DORIS A						
199407180002 24681	07/18/1994 12:27:01	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENSON, JULIE						
199407180002 24671	07/18/1994 12:27:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOERNER, DEBORAH S						
199407180002 24691	07/18/1994 12:27:02	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, PATTY RAY						
199407180002 24711	07/18/1994 12:27:04	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, RHONDA G						
199407180002 24741	07/18/1994 12:27:08	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT, ARTHUR JAMES						
99407180002 25321	07/18/1994 02:31:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRIDMORE, REBA P						
99407180002 25341	07/18/1994 02:31:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALES, SYLVESTER						
99407180002 25331	07/18/1994 02:31:39	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRIDMORE, DENNIS						
99407180002 5461	07/18/1994 02:44:11	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPORTS, WILLIAM R						
99407180002 25471	07/18/1994 02:44:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCLOUD, CLARISSA						

		T	I					I	
199407180002 25481	07/18/1994 02:44:13	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCLOUD, TEDDY				
199407180002 25521	07/18/1994 02:44:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYUS, RONNIE				
199407180002 25531	07/18/1994 02:44:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPAIN, DONALD J				
199407180002 25501	07/18/1994 02:44:16	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRENTICE, ANTHONY				
199407180002 25491	07/18/1994 02:44:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, STEPHANIE RENEE				
199407180002 25551	07/18/1994 02:44:21	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODEN, LINDA GAIL				
199407180002 25591	07/18/1994 02:44:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLBERT, KARLA DENISE				
199407180002 25581	07/18/1994 02:44:39	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMS, JAMES H				
199407180002 25561	07/18/1994 02:44:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUERRA, MERCEDES S				
199407180002 25601	07/18/1994 02:44:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, ROBERT LEE				
199407180002 25571	07/18/1994 02:44:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, DORIS MARIE				